# of ump

Date Day Time Field Home Away Concessions Umpire S Coaches Key
Opening Day!
9:00 AM  MCP Upper Williams/Batsch/Lewis Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum 8 Williams/Batsch/Lewis
4/2/2016  Saturday  11:30 AM MCP Upper (CEN TN I RIS EENE 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum 8
2:00 PM  MCP Upper BEREVISSI W ULEE o] i=ETl] Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Williams/Batsch/Lewis 8 Garber/Abrahamson/Simoneau
Week 1 8 Payne/Smith
4/6/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM MCP Upper Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Aponte/Lively/Morris 8 Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu
4/7/2016  Thursday  6:00 PM  MCP Upper Aponte/Lively/Morris CET LN EREINMEISIo W =W 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu 8 Aponte/Lively/Morris
4/8/2016 Friday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper BEREVISSI W LEE o] icETT] Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Payne/Smith
9:00 AM  MCP Upper Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Williams/Batsch/Lewis
4/9/2016  Saturday  11:30 AM MCP Upper  Williams/Batsch/Lewis P S AT | \/olunteer Each Team Minimum
2:00 PM  MCP Upper [REE LN 1gETnElola ST ln o] ! Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
Week 2
4/13/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM MCP Upper EEREVCSOSNICET I CELD Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Aponte/Lively/Morris
4/14/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper [REEI EIZ/NEWEEIolaliSIn[e1 ET] Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu
4/15/2016 Friday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum KEEo /NI REEITa IS il CE1]
9:00 AM  MCP Upper Williams/Batsch/Lewis (CET TN =L ET ol ST INlelaEUM 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
4/16/2016  Saturday  11:30 AM  MCP Upper Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Payne/Smith
2:00 PM  MCP Upper Payne/Smith Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Williams/Batsch/Lewis
Week 3
4/20/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM MCP Upper BEREVII/SI W ACETi CE LT 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Payne/Smith
4/21/2016  Thursday  6:00 PM MCP Upper Payne/Smith (CE TN LT RIS EENN 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Aponte/Lively/Morris
4/22/2016 Friday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Aponte/Lively/Morris Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu
9:00 AM  MCP Upper Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Williams/Batsch/Lewis
4/23/2016  Saturday  11:30 AM MCP Upper Williams/Batsch/Lewis Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
2:00 PM  MCP Upper REEU LI 1gETnE ol g ST lnle]g ! Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
Week 4
4/27/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM MCP Upper EEREVSOSNICE I CELID CET LN ENEMEISIohEEUN 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Payne/Smith
4/28/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Payne/Smith Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
4/29/2016 Friday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu
9:00 AM  MCP Upper Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Aponte/Lively/Morris
4/30/2016  Saturday  11:30 AM  MCP Upper Aponte/Lively/Morris Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum [JEEW NI E1eETnE o g ST In (eI EET]
PHO[ON S VI V(0] U/elels1d  Garber/Abrahamson/Simoneau Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Williams/Batsch/Lewis




Week 5

5/4/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM MCP Lower JKCEW LI/ oI=aElnnllo]aliSTlglela[=F=10] 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Aponte/Lively/Morris

5/5/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM  MCP Lower 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Payne/Smith

5/6/2016 Friday 5:30 PM  MCP Lower Payne/Smith Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum [KEElgel=IgZalel=1atlgE ol ViSTnalo]g U]
9:00 AM  MCP Upper IEREVISIST WS CETNCELT Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum

5/7/2016  Saturday  11:30 AM MCP Upper CET LN cUEINEI IS Ileh) cEUM 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Williams/Batsch/Lewis
2:00 PM  MCP Upper Williams/Batsch/Lewis Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu

Week 6

5/11/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM MCP Upper Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Aponte/Lively/Morris

5/12/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper

5/13/2016 Friday 5:30 PM  MCP Upper Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Payne/Smith
9:00 AM  MCP Upper Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Williams/Batsch/Lewis

5/14/2016  Saturday  11:30 AM MCP Upper

Aponte/Lively/Morris (CET 7N =L BTl STINlelaEUM 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu
Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu

Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum REET{IIfZA I aE i llelaliS 1aloTalsE ]

Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu

2:00 PM  MCP Upper [REEI EIZ/NEWEETolaliS (el ET] Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
Week 7
5/18/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM MCP Upper EEREVII/SI W ACETi CE T Payne/Smith 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum [KEElgel=IgZalel=1atlgEYolaViSTInalo1g U]
5/19/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper REEI LN JIERE RIS Inlel EE] Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Aponte/Lively/Morris
5/20/2016 Friday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu
9:00 AM  MCP Lower Williams/Batsch/Lewis CET LN ENEINMEISIoh =W 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
5/21/2016  Saturday  11:30 AM MCP Lower Aponte/Lively/Morris 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Payne/Smith
2:00 PM MCP Lower Payne/Smith Taylor/Solowski/Galofteanu 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Williams/Batsch/Lewis
Week 8

5/23/2016  Monday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper IEREVISIST WS CEUNCELT 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Payne/Smith
5/24/2016  Tuesday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper

Payne/Smith CET LN WEINEI ISl cEUM 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Aponte/Lively/Morris
5/25/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM MCP Upper Aponte/Lively/Morris Williams/Batsch/Lewis 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum [JEEW NI E1eE Rl g ST In (eI EET]

Memorial Day End Of Regular Season Tournament May 27th-30th




